LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

BRET TEC DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+40pts) LE CORRE Hannah (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ #17pts) BONNETAIN Aurelie (56, BRE) LES ENFANTS DE GUER
+20pts) FAGOT Cindy (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
v/ (+40pts) LE CAER Juliette (56, BRE) DOJO DE GREGAM
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
(+30pts) BOSSE Aela (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO
*17pts) HERVE Juliette (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
v/ (opts) LEBOT Olivia (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE SERENT
CADETS MCM -
(+40pts) BARNEVILLE Paul (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56
+40pts) NAVEOS Rubens (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO

W (20pt) LEVEQUE Ylann (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE SERENT
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

HENNIGER Pol (56, BRE )

LHUILLIER Oscar (56, BRE )

MAIROT Soen (56, BRE )
DEFLORENNE LE FUR Arthur (56, BRE)

LAMOUR Matheo (56, BRE)
BARON Jules (56, BRE)

CLEMENT Liam (56, BRE)

COCHIN Nolhan (56, BRE)

DIARD Nathan (56, BRE )

GONIN Loic (56, BRE)

GUEHO - GUILLEMOT Abel (56, BRE)
HAYS Luka (56, BRE)

HOUSSU Pierre (56, BRE)

JAEN KERROUAULT Axel (56, BRE)
KERNIN Gurvan (56, BRE)

LAUNAY LE GUEN Evan (56, BRE)
PRESSARD Pol (56, BRE)
STERVINOU Nathael (56, BRE )
SYMPHORIEN Raphael (56, BRE )

TARJU Mathieu (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BELLANGER Matheo (56, BRE)
BRAY Gabin (56, BRE )
CHEDALEUX Antoine (56, BRE)

COMONT Mathias (56, BRE)

JUDO PLAISIR 56

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT

J.C. KERVIGNACOIS

DOJO MOREACOIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT



C € € € £ € £ £ £ € 8 £ 8 8 8 s s sl

C € £ < «

+20pts) DOUCET Antoine (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

+10pts) FERNANDEZ Victor (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) GRELLIER Evan (56, BRE) JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT
+30pts) HUET Martin (56, BRE) CEPLORIENT

+30pts) HULNE Nicolas (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56

+20pts) JESTIN Hugo (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
(+30pts) LE CORRE Hugo (56, BRE) PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT
+10pts) LE FEVRE Thomas (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
(+20pts) LE GARGAM Vincent (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
+10pts) LE MANOUR Louison (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE

+20pts) MONTERMINI Timeo (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) NALBO Julien (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY

+40pts) PHILIPPE Theo (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
#+opts) PILVEN Mathys (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
(+20pts) POUESSEL-JOLY Eliott (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL
+10pts) ROCHOIS Yoann (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE

+10pts) ROUX Erwan (56, BRE ) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
(+30pts) SAINT LEGER Donatien (56, BRE) LES ENFANTS DE GUER

#+27pts) TAZI Alexandre (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY

+20pts) THURIES Enzo (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY

+20pts) THURIES Louka (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB NOYALAIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

(+20pts) CADORET Duncan (56, BRE) JUDO PLAISIR 56

(+40pts) GUEREVEN Luan (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+27pts) KERNEUR Albin (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) LE RENARD Mathis (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY



(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

MUSELLEC Yann (56, BRE )
NALBO Arthur (56, BRE )

SYMPHORIEN Titouan (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
BOITEAU Samy (56, BRE)

MAIROT Stephane (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

LLANO- ALONSO Frederic (56, BRE)

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN



